CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 10/8/2025 5:00:08 PM

Judgement
Numbers

08-9-50888-7

25-9-01158-3

25-9-01149-4

25-9-01150-8

25-9-01157-5

25-9-01156-7

25-9-01159-1

25-9-01146-0

25-9-01147-8

25-9-01148-6

25-9-01151-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

ST OF WASH VS RUBEN ANGUIANO

FLORES-LOPEZ ET AL

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MICHAEL PAUL NELSON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
RAMIRO MATA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
ELAINE LYNNETTE DOUGAN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
TAREN MCCALL

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JAMES DON COLCLASURE

Progressive Direct Insurance Company
VS
Ivan llin

Employment Security Department
S
ERIKA A. MATA

Employment Security Department
VS
MILFORD L. ALAMAN

Employment Security Department
VS
MIGUEL |. BAYARDO

Employment Security Department
VS
ERIC A. ZARATE

Case Numbers

08-5-50050-4

22-1-50572-11

24-1-50378-11

24-1-50573-11

25-1-50108-11

25-1-50112-11

25-2-50545-11

25-2-51327-11

25-2-51328-11

25-2-51329-11

25-2-51330-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 10/8/2025 to 10/8/2025

Judgment

Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date

Parentage - Parental
Determination 8/11/2008
Felony Judgment and
Sentence 10/7/2025
Judgment and Sentence 10/7/2025
Judgment and Sentence 10/7/2025
Felony Judgment and
Sentence 10/7/2025
Judgment and Sentence 10/7/2025
General Recovery 10/8/2025
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/7/2025
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/7/2025
Benefits
Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits 10/7/2025
Tax Warrant for Overpaid 10/7/2025

Benefits

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Added

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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Judgment Create Date Range: 10/8/2025 to 10/8/2025

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;eJ:[gce Status Code Date Flag
Employment Security Department .
25.0-01152-4 Vs 25-2-51331-11 g"g‘]‘;’f\(g rant for Overpaid 10/7/2025 Active 10/8/2025  Added
RICHARD D. LANE, II
Employment Security Department :
25.0-01153-2 Vs 25.2-51332-11 ;gé’f\l’tasr rant for Overpaid 10/7/2025 Active 10/8/2025  Added
EDUARDO MARTINEZ OCAMPO
Employment Security Department .
25-9-01154-1 vs 25.2-51333-11 ngn;’r‘l’g rant for Overpaid 10/8/2025 Active  10/8/2025  Added
JULIAN P. BLASHKA
Employment Security Department ,
25-9-01155-9  vs 25.2-51335-11 | & Warrant for Overpaid 10/7/2025 Active  10/8/2025  Added

JOVANNI LOMBERA VILLA Benefits
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