CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/8/2025 5:00:08 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/8/2025 to 10/8/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
08-9-50888-7	ST OF WASH VS RUBEN ANGUIANO FLORES-LOPEZ ET AL	08-5-50050-4	Parentage - Parental Determination	8/11/2008	Fully Satisfied	10/8/2025	Updated
25-9-01158-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MICHAEL PAUL NELSON	22-1-50572-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01149-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs RAMIRO MATA	24-1-50378-11	Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01150-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ELAINE LYNNETTE DOUGAN	24-1-50573-11	Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Updated
25-9-01157-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs TAREN MCCALL	25-1-50108-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01156-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JAMES DON COLCLASURE	25-1-50112-11	Judgment and Sentence	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Updated
25-9-01159-1	Progressive Direct Insurance Company vs Ivan Ilin	25-2-50545-11	General Recovery	10/8/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01146-0	Employment Security Department vs ERIKA A. MATA	25-2-51327-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01147-8	Employment Security Department vs MILFORD L. ALAMAN	25-2-51328-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01148-6	Employment Security Department vs MIGUEL I. BAYARDO	25-2-51329-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01151-6	Employment Security Department vs ERIC A. ZARATE	25-2-51330-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 10/8/2025 5:00:08 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 10/8/2025 to 10/8/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01152-4	Employment Security Department vs RICHARD D. LANE, II	25-2-51331-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01153-2	Employment Security Department vs EDUARDO MARTINEZ OCAMPO	25-2-51332-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01154-1	Employment Security Department vs JULIAN P. BLASHKA	25-2-51333-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/8/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added
25-9-01155-9	Employment Security Department vs JOVANNI LOMBERA VILLA	25-2-51335-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	10/7/2025	Active	10/8/2025	Added